
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

24-08-2024
El Día
El Día
Noticia general
Más de 120 residentes de Laguna del Mar presentan querella contra inmobiliaria

12
448,6
$ 685.027

6.500
19.500

No Definida
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Título:
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24-08-2024
El Día
El Día
Noticia general
Más de 120 residentes de Laguna del Mar presentan querella contra inmobiliaria

13
503,6
$ 769.043

6.500
19.500
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